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S.No. | Fees Head 3" Semester | 5" Semester Remark
1 Tuition Fees '~ 50,000.00 54,700.00
2 Examination Fees 3,000.00 3,000.00
3 Miscellaneous 2,500.00 2,500.00
fees
4 Student  Safety 365.00 365.00
Insurance
TOTAL Rs. 55,865.00 60,565.00
Without Late Fees Till Date(In Rs.) femias 31.07.2025 I
With Late Fees @ Rs. 1000/- RrTias 01.082025 ¥ 18.08.2025 TS
With Late Fees @ Rs. 2000/- Reif 19.08.2025 & 02092025 TS
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